Assembly Instruction
3BD-02-01 Height 46CM

C: Bolt M8*60mm x8

D: Spring Washer M8*14 x8

E: Flat Washer M8*18 x8

A: Table x1 F: Allen key M4 x1

STEP1

0

Lo oo, e

FINISH






